
CATERING
MENU

609-331-5333

www.jigreenhouse.com
Website

greenhouseji@gmail.com
Mail

ABOUT US
JI's Greenhouse is a farm to table inspired catering 
service, party venue and takeout kitchen.  We are 
conveniently located at The Ancient Order of 
Hibernians on Kuser Road in Hamilton, NJ.  We are 
proud to partner with AOH and it’s legendary history.  
At AOH we provide customers with an array of menu 
choices from comfort food, to seasonal specialties to 
simple bar food.  

With Greenhouse catering, we take food back to its 
roots with an approachable menu emphasizing old 
world house-made specialties. True to it's origin, we 
source food from our local bounty whenever we can 
and let the ingredients shine in every dish.  

We look forward to experiencing great times and 
great food together!

JOSEPH IMMORDINO 



PASTA Small Tray
(feeds 10 -12)

Large Tray
(feeds 20 - 24)

Penne Pomodoro
Vodka Rigatoni
Homemade Lasagna
Eggplant Lasagna
Baked Ziti
Orecchiette with Sausage
& Broccoli Rabe
Spaghetti with Meatballs
House Made Cavatelli Bolognese
House Made Gnocchi with
Spinach & Gorgonzola
Ravioli Tomato Cream Sauce

ENTREES

FOR YOUR CONVENIENCE

Classic Chicken Dishes
(Parmigiana, Francaise, Piccata, Marsala)
Roast Beef
Roast Pork
Roast Pork, Broccoli Rabe,
Provolone
Stacked Eggplant Parmigiana
Seasoned Chicken
Salmon Cippolini
Roasted Pork Loin in Garlic,
Rosemary Red Wine Jus
Sausage Peppers & Onions
Meatballs
Shrimp Francaise 
Shrimp Fra Diavolo

Assorted Sandwich Platters
(Wraps, Panini) – Chicken/Cold Cuts/Vegetable
Dinner Rolls & Butter
Wire Rack Setup
(Pan, Sterno, Rack, Plastic Serving Spoons)
Home Made Desserts 

35
45
45
50
45
48

48
50
55

55

58

65
65
65

50
60
80

75

50

75

45

$6/dz
$15/each

55
70
70
80
70
73

73
85
90

90

98

105
105
105

90
100
145

75 140

140

90
45 85

140

85

Available

SALADS

APPETIZERS Small Tray
(feeds 10 -12)

Large Tray
(feeds 20 - 24)

Market Salad
Caesar
Caprese 
Roasted Beet & Kale Salad
(candied cashews, gorgonzola,
dried cranberries, pomegranate vinaigrette)
Greek Salad
String Bean & Potato Salad
(red wine vinegar, evoo, basil)
Potato Salad
Tortellini Salad
Pasta and Provolone Salad
Grilled Corn Salad (seasonal)
Jersey Tomato and Cucumber (seasonal)

55
50

70

38
50
45
55
38
38
45

35
35
25
45

105
90

135

72
90
85
100
72
72
85

65
65
45
85

35
38

50

48
48

42
42
45
45
48

55
58

48 78
80

78
78

72
72
75
75
78


