ABOUT US

JI's Greenhouse is a farm to table inspired catering service, party venue and takeout kitchen. We are conveniently located at The Ancient Order of Hibernians on Kuser Road in Hamilton, NJ. We are proud to partner with AOH and it's legendary history. At AOH we provide customers with an array of menu choices from comfort food, to seasonal specialties to simple bar food.

With Greenhouse catering, we take food back to its roots with an approachable menu emphasizing old world house-made specialties. True to it's origin, we source food from our local bounty whenever we can and let the ingredients shine in every dish.

We look forward to experiencing great times and great food together!

JOSEPH IMMORDINO



CATERING MENU

Website www.jigreenhouse.com

Mail greenhouseji@gmail.com

609-331-5333

		100			1 este		
	APPETIZERS	Small Tray (feeds 10 -12)	Large Tray (feeds 20 - 24)			Small Tray feeds 10 -12)	Large Tray (feeds 20 - 24)
	Grilled Sausage & Broccoli Rabe	55	105		Penne Pomodoro	35	> 55
	Breaded Fresh Mozzarella	50	90	0	Vodka Rigatoni	45	70
	(white wine tomato basil)	V			Homemade Lasagna	45	70
	Bacon Wrapped Shrimp (bourbon barbeque sauce)	70	135		Eggplant Lasagna	50	80
1	Corned Beef Potato Croquettes	38	72		Baked Ziti	45	70
	Sweet & Sour Calamari	50	90		Orecchiette with Sausage & Broccoli Rabe	48	73
	Stuffed Mushrooms with Sausage	45	85		Spaghetti with Meatballs	48	73
	Stuffed Clams Casino	55	100		House Made Cavatelli Bolognese	50	85
	Sicilian Rice Balls	38	72		House Made Gnocchi with	55	90
	Wild Mushroom Rice Balls	38	72		Spinach & Gorgonzola		
	Fried Ravioli (garlic brown butter)	45	85		Ravioli Tomato Cream Sauce	55	90
	Mozzarella Sticks	35	65		ENTREES		
	Chicken Fingers	35	65		ENTREES		
	Garlic Cheese Bread	25	45		Classic Chicken Dishes (Parmigiana, Francaise, Piccata, Marsala)	58	98
	Eggplant Rollentini	45	85		Roast Beef	65	105
,					Roast Pork	65	105
1 _	SALADS				Roast Pork, Broccoli Rabe,	65	105
1/2	Market Salad	35	55		Provolone Stocked Englant Powerings	ΕO	90
	Caesar	38	58		Stacked Eggplant Parmigiana	50	
	Caprese	48	78		Seasoned Chicken	60 80	100 145
	Roasted Beet & Kale Salad	50	80		Salmon Cippolini		
	(candied cashews, gorgonzola,	.\			Roasted Pork Loin in Garlic, Rosemary Red Wine Jus	75	140
	dried cranberries, pomegranate vinaigrette Greek Salad	48	78		Sausage Peppers & Onions	50	90
	String Bean & Potato Salad	48	78 78		Meatballs	45	85
	(red wine vinegar, evoo, basil)	40	70		Shrimp Francaise	75	140
	Potato Salad	42	72		Shrimp Fra Diavolo	75	140
	Tortellini Salad	42	72				
	Pasta and Provolone Salad	45	75		FOR YOUR CONVENIENCE	_	
	Grilled Corn Salad (seasonal)	45	75		Assorted Sandwich Platters	45	85
	Jersey Tomato and Cucumber (seasonal)	48	78		(Wraps, Panini) – Chicken/Cold Cuts/Vegetable Dinner Rolls & Butter	\$6/dz	4
				1	Wire Rack Setup	\$15/each	
					(Pan, Sterno, Rack, Plastic Serving Spoons)	#13/eaci	
		[52]		7	Home Made Desserts	Available	9
							>